1
»
-
2
5
&
7o

8°

 CENTRAL

T

Nome
SOBERANO
MAMPITUBA
SERRASAO
CARIOCA
ZA-DI-BUM
HOLI FILDE
DOACAO
RAUYERA

Anilha
045429
048263
048867
032391
023044
160140
223338
026203

RESULTADO COLEIRO PARDO 16/10/2022
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
NIVALDO
NIVALDO CABREIRA
LUCIANO - SERENO
LUCIANO
CLOVIS
CLOVIS
RODRIGO AMERICO
GUSTAVO MARTINS

Cidade
ARARANGU&-SC
ARARANGU&-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUa SC

SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA&-SC
SOMBRIO - SC

10/15 min
0/75
0/43
0/12
0/9
0/4
0/0
0/0
0/0

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13

04/05/2024 10:44

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



