

RESULTADO COLEIRO PARDO 16/10/2022

Clube dos Amigos

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	SOBERANO	045429	NIVALDO	ARARANGUá-SC	0/75	20
2°	MAMPITUBA	048263	NIVALDO CABREIRA	ARARANGUá-SC	0/43	19
3°	SERRASÃO	048867	LUCIANO - SERENO	ARARANGUá-SC	0/12	18
4°	CARIOCA	032391	LUCIANO	ARARANGUá-SC	0/9	17
5°	ZA-DI-BUM	023044	CLOVIS	ARARANGUÁ SC	0/4	16
6°	HOLI FILDE	160140	CLOVIS	SOMBRIO - SC	0/0	15
7 °	DOAÇÃO	223338	RODRIGO AMERICO	ARARANGUá-SC	0/0	14
8°	RAUYERA	026203	GUSTAVO MARTINS	SOMBRIO - SC	0/0	13